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CAS Number:
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SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Purity (Argentmetric Titration)
Appearance (H167202)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2022-01-24 15:35:44

2025-01-23 15:35:44
Hexaminolevulinate hydrochloride
140898-91-5

98%

A2218435

H167202

0

062429

Store at -20°C

Limit Values Result

97-110 (%) 99.91%

white to beige powder white to beige powder
Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure
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